F
M
APPROVED
Two-Wire, Loop-Powered
Process Indicator
SPEC SHEET — 558B
$150
BASIC UNIT

IEC-348
Comes with complete operator's manual.
Ordering Examples: 1.) 558B current loop indicator, $150.
2.) 558B-IS1 current loop indicator with Intrinsic Safety Certification,
$150 + 25 = $175.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Price Description
558B $150 Current Loop Indicator
558B-ET 185 Current Loop Indicator with extended
ambient range (–40 to 85°C)
Order Add’l.
Suffix Price Description
-BL $15 Blank lens without Newport logo
-FS 25 Custom configuration and calibration
-IS1 25 Intrinsic Safety certification, with
CENELEC EEx ia certification label
Options
Accessories
Model No. Price Description
SPC18 $30 NEMA 4 splash proof cover lens
RP18 45 19" rack panel for 1 meter
RP28 50 19" rack panel for 2 meters
RP38 55 19" rack panel for 3 meters
OMEGADYNE Pressure Transmitters Series PX01/PX02.
For complete details request Document #3605 & #3606